SIXTH GRADE 2025/26 Lottery Waitlist (updated 05/30/25)

BY WAITLIST NUMBER

BY LOTTERY NUMBER

Student Waitlist

Alias
8342
7884
9488
8948
8783
6596
6476
9774
6396
2694

Number
1
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Student Waitlist

Alias
2694
6396
6476
6596
7884
8342
8783
8948
9488
9774

Number
10
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