SIXTH GRADE 2025/26 Lottery Waitlist (updated 05/30/25)

BY WAITLIST NUMBER		B	BY LOTTERY NUMBER	
Student Alias	Waitlist Number	Student Alias	Waitlist Number	
8342	1	2694	10	
7884	2	6396	9	
9488	3	6476	7	
8948	4	6596	6	
8783	5	7884	2	
6596	6	8342	1	
6476	7	8783	5	
9774	8	8948	4	
6396	9	9488	3	
2694	10	9774	8	